

SRI SARADA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION (AUTONOMOUS), SALEM - 16

SHORT TERM COURSES





V.O.C. COLLEGE OF EDUCATION



(Re-Accredited by NAAC with 'B' Grade) Thoothukudi – 628 008, TamilNadu.

INTERNAL QUALITY ASSURANCE CELL

E-Certificate

This is to certify that Dr.Dr.V.Priya

Assistant professor of Physical science Sri Sarada College of Education Salem

has Participated the Online National workshop on "Academic Process, Measures and Metrics of TEI for NAAC-RAF" Organized by Internal Quality Assurance Cell of V.O.C. College of Education, Thoothukudi, TamilNadu from 8th June to 12th June 2020.

DR. R.SASIPRIYA Coordinator, IQAC

DR.T.KANAKARAJ Principal



INDIAN ACADEMIC RESEARCHERS ASSOCIATION

TIRUCHIRAPPALLI, TAMIL NADU, INDIA - 620021
IN ASSOSCIATION WITH INDIAN ACCOUNTING ASSOCIATION (TIRUCHIRAPPALLI BRANCH)

Certificate of Course Completion

This certificate is to **Dr.V.Priya** of

Sri Sarada College of Education (Autonomous) Fairlands, Salem-16

participated and successfully completed with the grade A in the ONE WEEK ONLINE COURSE ON **RESEARCH METHODOLOGY FOR SOCIAL SCIENCE** held on 6th to 12th April 2020.

Proman Than

Course Director (Dr. Pranam Dhar) Offermin

Course Coordinator (Dr. C. Paramasivan)



Karappakkam, Chennai-97

Research and Development Center & Internal Quality Assurance Cell

In collaboration with

SRI SARADA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION (AUTONOMOUS), SALEM-16

Certificate of Participation

This is to Certify that

DR.V.PRIYA

SRI SARADA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION (AUTONOMOUS), SALEM

has participated in the Seven-Day National Virtual Short-Term Programme on "Fundamentals of Educational Research" organized by Research and Development Center & Internal Quality Assurance Cell, Tamil Nadu Teachers Education University, Chennai in collaboration with Sri Sarada College of Education (Autonomous), Salem held from 11th July to 17th July' 2020.

S. Sc. cer.

Dr. S. Santhi
Principal
Sri Sarada College of Education

Prof. S. Mani Director, IQAC, TNTEU modelalangu





Karappakkam, Chennai-97

Research and Development Center & Internal Quality Assurance Cell

In collaboration with

SRI SARADA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION (AUTONOMOUS), SALEM-16

Certificate of Participation

This is to Certify that

DR.K.P.SHANMUGA VADIVU

SRI SARADA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION (AUTONOMOUS)

has participated in the Seven-Day National Virtual Short-Term Programme on "Fundamentals of Educational Research" organized by Research and Development Center & Internal Quality Assurance Cell, Tamil Nadu Teachers Education University, Chennai in collaboration with Sri Sarada College of Education (Autonomous), Salem held from 11th July to 17th July' 2020.

S. Sc. cen.

Dr. S. Santhi
Principal
Sri Sarada College of Education

Prof. S. Mani Director, IQAC, TNTEU ugalalangun



1 1 m

Karappakkam, Chennai-97

Research and Development Center & Internal Quality Assurance Cell

In collaboration with

SRI SARADA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION (AUTONOMOUS), SALEM-16

Certificate of Participation

This is to Certify that

DR D KAVITHA

SRI SARADA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION (AUTONOMOUS)

has participated in the Seven-Day National Virtual Short-Term Programme on "Fundamentals of Educational Research" organized by Research and Development Center & Internal Quality Assurance Cell, Tamil Nadu Teachers Education University, Chennai in collaboration with Sri Sarada College of Education (Autonomous), Salem held from 11th July to 17th July' 2020.

S. Sc. cer.

Dr. S. Santhi
Principal
Sri Sarada College of Education

Prof. S. Mani Director, IQAC, TNTEU ugalalangun





Karappakkam, Chennai-97

Research and Development Center & Internal Quality Assurance Cell

In collaboration with

SRI SARADA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION (AUTONOMOUS), SALEM-16

Certificate of Participation

This is to Certify that

DR.R.SARASWATHY

SRI SARADA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION (AUTONOMOUS)

has participated in the Seven-Day National Virtual Short-Term Programme on "Fundamentals of Educational Research" organized by Research and Development Center & Internal Quality Assurance Cell, Tamil Nadu Teachers Education University, Chennai in collaboration with Sri Sarada College of Education (Autonomous), Salem held from 11th July to 17th July' 2020.

S. Sc. cer.

Dr. S. Santhi
Principal
Sri Sarada College of Education

Prof. S. Mani Director, IQAC, TNTEU ubolalengen





Karappakkam, Chennai-97

Research and Development Center & Internal Quality Assurance Cell

In collaboration with

SRI SARADA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION (AUTONOMOUS), SALEM-16

Certificate of Participation

This is to Certify that

DR.S.VELVIZHI

SRI SARADA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, SALEM

has participated in the Seven-Day National Virtual Short-Term Programme on "Fundamentals of Educational Research" organized by Research and Development Center & Internal Quality Assurance Cell, Tamil Nadu Teachers Education University, Chennai in collaboration with Sri Sarada College of Education (Autonomous), Salem held from 11th July to 17th July' 2020.

S. Sc. Un.

Dr. S. Santhi
Principal
Sri Sarada College of Education

Prof. S. Mani Director, IQAC, TNTEU ugalalangu





Karappakkam, Chennai-97

Research and Development Center & Internal Quality Assurance Cell

In collaboration with

SRI SARADA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION (AUTONOMOUS), SALEM-16

Certificate of Participation

This is to Certify that

A.KAVITHA

SRI SARADA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION (AUTONOMOUSO

has participated in the Seven-Day National Virtual Short-Term Programme on "Fundamentals of Educational Research" organized by Research and Development Center & Internal Quality Assurance Cell, Tamil Nadu Teachers Education University, Chennai in collaboration with Sri Sarada College of Education (Autonomous), Salem held from 11th July to 17th July' 2020.

S. Sc. Un.

Dr. S. Santhi
Principal
Sri Sarada College of Education

Prof. S. Mani Director, IQAC, TNTEU upolalangun



BHARATHIDASAN UNIVERSITY & MADRAS LIBRARY ASSOCIATION JOINTLY ORGANIZED ONLINE SHORT-TERM COURSES ON "LIBRARY AND INFORMATION SCIENCE" FROM 7/12/2020 - 11/12/2020

Certificate of Participation

Is hereby awarded to

Mrs A.KAVITHA, LIBRARIAN of SRI SARADA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION (AUTONOMOUS), INDIA

Has actively participated in the Five days International Online Short Term Course on "Library and Information Science" conducted by Bharathidasan University, Tiruchirapalli, & Madras Library Association, Tamil Nadu, on 7 - 11/12/2020 and he/she has secured 85% score

Dr. G. Gopinath, Registrar, Bharathidasan University.

Dr. S. Srinivasa Raghavan, Controller of Examination, DLIS, Bharathidasan University.

Prof. Dr. K. Nithyanandam, President.

Mr. K. Venkataramani. Secretary, Madras Library Association. Madras Library Association.